The following list contains the systems we can make. The systems listed as
“Complete” contain all the standard wiring for the front and rear sets. All systems
listed are covered by our limited warranty .

If your automobile is not listed we will need the original system for research (refer
to No System Listed).

NOTE: SAVE YOUR OLD WIRING UNTIL THE NEW SYSTEM IS INSTALLED AND TESTED. EVERY YEAR HAS
UNIQUE LIGHT SOCKETS AND / OR FITTINGS WHICH MUST BE REUSED.

MODEL/

1927 OLDSMOBILE E 30 COMPLETE $365
1928 OLDSMOBILE F 28 COMPLETE $375
1929 OLDSMOBILE VIKING COMPLETE $490
OLDSMOBILE F 29 COMPLETE $450
1930 OLDSMOBILE F 30 COMPLETE $450
1931 OLDSMOBILE F 31 COMPLETE $465
1932 OLDSMOBILE F 32 COMPLETE $555
1934 OLDSMOBILE F 34 COMPLETE $670
OLDSMOBILE L 34 COMPLETE $715
1935 OLDSMOBILE F 35 COMPLETE $715
OLDSMOBILE L35 —
1936 OLDSMOBILE F 36 COMPLETE $845
OLDSMOBILE L 36 COMPLETE $845
1937 OLDSMOBILE F 37 COMPLETE $855
OLDSMOBILE L 37 COMPLETE $855
1938 OLDSMOBILE F 38 COMPLETE $865
OLDSMOBILE L 38 COMPLETE $865
1939 OLDSMOBILE F 39 COMPLETE $870
OLDSMOBILE G 39 COMPLETE $870
1940 OLDSMOBILE 60, 70, 90 COMPLETE $900
1941 OLDSMOBILE ALL FRONT SET $650
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https://harnessesunlimited.com/chrysler-corporation/limited-warranty/
https://harnessesunlimited.com/chrysler-corporation/no-system-listed/

-The following list contains the systems we can make. The systems listed as "Complete" contain all the standard
wiring for the front and rear sets. Those listed as "Front Set" contain all the wiring for: dash, engine, head lights,

and park lights. Those listed as "Rear Set" contain all the wiring from the dash to the rear tail lights. The term

"Hydroelectric System" is the separate wiring system for power top and windows.
-All systems listed are covered by our limited warranty. If your automobile is not listed we will need the original
system for research (refer to No System Listed for details).

Note: Save your old wiring until the new system is installed and tested. Every year has unique light sockets and / or
fittings which must be reused. All prices subject to change without prior notification.

1946-48
1949

1950

1951-52

OLDSMOBILE
OLDSMOBILE
OLDSMOBILE

CONVERTIBLE / SEDAN

OLDSMOBILE

OLDSMOBILE

OLDSMOBILE

OLDSMOBILE
CONVERTIBLE

OLDSMOBILE
CONVERTIBLE

OLDSMOBILE HOLIDAY

COUPE

OLDSMOBILE 4 DOOR

SEDAN

ALL
88, 98

88, 98

76, 88, 98

88, 98

88, SUPER 88,
98

88

88, 98

88, 98

88, 98

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
HYDROELECTRIC SYSTEM

COMPLETE

HYDROELECTRIC SYSTEM WITH
POWER TOP & WINDOWS

FRONT SET

REAR SET WITH POWER TOP
WITHOUT POWER WINDOWS

2 HARNESS REAR SET AND
HYDROELECTRIC SYSTEM
WITH POWER TOP & WINDOWS

REAR SET

REAR SET

$1200
$1255
$480

$1320
$480

$940

$465

$970

$465

$400

NOTE - DUE TO FACTORY CONSTRUCTION CHANGES IN 1953, WE ARE STOPPING OUR PRODUCTION

LINE AT 1952.
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