Oldsmobile



The following list contains the systems we can make. The systems listed as "Complete" contain all the standard wiring for the front and rear sets. All systems listed are covered by our **limited warranty** .

If your automobile is not listed we will need the original system for research (refer to **No System Listed**).

NOTE: SAVE YOUR OLD WIRING UNTIL THE NEW SYSTEM IS INSTALLED AND TESTED. EVERY YEAR HAS UNIQUE LIGHT SOCKETS AND / OR FITTINGS WHICH MUST BE REUSED.

YEAR	MAKE	MODEL/ SERIES	HARNESS	PRICE
1927	OLDSMOBILE	E 30	COMPLETE	\$365
1928	OLDSMOBILE	F 28	COMPLETE	\$375
1929	OLDSMOBILE	VIKING	COMPLETE	\$490
	OLDSMOBILE	F 29	COMPLETE	\$450
1930	OLDSMOBILE	F 30	COMPLETE	\$450
1931	OLDSMOBILE	F 31	COMPLETE	\$465
1932	OLDSMOBILE	F 32	COMPLETE	\$555
1934	OLDSMOBILE	F 34	COMPLETE	\$670
	OLDSMOBILE	L 34	COMPLETE	\$715
1935	OLDSMOBILE	F 35	COMPLETE	\$715
	OLDSMOBILE	L 35		
1936	OLDSMOBILE	F 36	COMPLETE	\$845
	OLDSMOBILE	L 36	COMPLETE	\$845
1937	OLDSMOBILE	F 37	COMPLETE	\$855
	OLDSMOBILE	L 37	COMPLETE	\$855
1938	OLDSMOBILE	F 38	COMPLETE	\$865
	OLDSMOBILE	L 38	COMPLETE	\$865
1939	OLDSMOBILE	F 39	COMPLETE	\$870
	OLDSMOBILE	G 39	COMPLETE	\$870
1940	OLDSMOBILE	60, 70, 90	COMPLETE	\$900
1941	OLDSMOBILE	ALL	FRONT SET	\$650

-The following list contains the systems we can make. The systems listed as "Complete" contain all the standard wiring for the front and rear sets. Those listed as "Front Set" contain all the wiring for: dash, engine, head lights, and park lights. Those listed as "Rear Set" contain all the wiring from the dash to the rear tail lights. The term "Hydroelectric System" is the separate wiring system for power top and windows.

-All systems listed are covered by our limited warranty. If your automobile is not listed we will need the original

system for research (refer to No System Listed for details).

Note: Save your old wiring until the new system is installed and tested. Every year has unique light sockets and / or fittings which must be reused. All prices subject to change without prior notification.

1946-48	OLDSMOBILE	ALL	COMPLETE	\$1200
1949	OLDSMOBILE	88, 98	COMPLETE	\$1255
	OLDSMOBILE CONVERTIBLE / SEDAN	88, 98	HYDROELECTRIC SYSTEM	\$480
1950	OLDSMOBILE	76, 88, 98	COMPLETE	\$1320
	OLDSMOBILE	88, 98	HYDROELECTRIC SYSTEM WITH POWER TOP & WINDOWS	\$480
1951-52	OLDSMOBILE	88, SUPER 88, 98	FRONT SET	\$940
	OLDSMOBILE CONVERTIBLE	88	REAR SET WITH POWER TOP WITHOUT POWER WINDOWS	\$465
	OLDSMOBILE CONVERTIBLE	88, 98	2 HARNESS REAR SET AND HYDROELECTRIC SYSTEM WITH POWER TOP & WINDOWS	\$970
	OLDSMOBILE HOLIDAY COUPE	88, 98	REAR SET	\$465
	OLDSMOBILE 4 DOOR SEDAN	88, 98	REAR SET	\$400

NOTE - DUE TO FACTORY CONSTRUCTION CHANGES IN 1953, WE ARE STOPPING OUR PRODUCTION LINE AT 1952.